
CUSTOS SALARIAIS

PRIMEIRO TRIMESTRE

MÉDIA MENSAL

2014/15

Benfica

2015/16

Valores em milhões de euros

14,478
12,398

FC Porto
15,513

17,220
Sporting

2014/15

2015/16

5,612
11,676

TOTAL

35,603 41,294

TOTAL
11,868

TOTAL
13,765

Benfica
4,826

Sporting 1,871

FC Porto
5,171

Benfica
4,133

Sporting 3,892

FC Porto
5,740


